
Nombre: Clave De RespuestasSuma usando rectas numéricas abiertas

Matemáticas www.CommonCoreSheets.es
1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0

Respuestas

1. 80,322

2. 85,410

3. 64,565

4. 54,731

5. 77,430

6. 43,379

7. 46,258

8. 31,606

Resuelve cada problema.

1) 45,941 + 34,381 =

45,941 75,941 79,941 80,241 80,321 80,322

+30,000 +4,000 +300 +80 +1

2) 54,564 + 30,846 =

54,564 84,564 85,364 85,404 85,410

+30,000 +800 +40 +6

3) 40,179 + 24,386 =

40,179 60,179 64,179 64,479 64,559 64,565

+20,000 +4,000 +300 +80 +6

4) 40,867 + 13,864 =

40,867 50,867 53,867 54,667 54,727 54,731

+10,000 +3,000 +800 +60 +4

5) 53,744 + 23,686 =

53,744 73,744 76,744 77,344 77,424 77,430

+20,000 +3,000 +600 +80 +6

6) 29,732 + 13,647 =

29,732 39,732 42,732 43,332 43,372 43,379

+10,000 +3,000 +600 +40 +7

7) 23,443 + 22,815 =

23,443 43,443 45,443 46,243 46,253 46,258

+20,000 +2,000 +800 +10 +5

8) 24,018 + 7,588 =

24,018 31,018 31,518 31,598 31,606

+7,000 +500 +80 +8
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